EiKC. pAR30LN/15/41K

y Description Fluorescent PAR30 Long Neck 15W 4100K 120V E26
Base
% S ",/ Ordering Code 06280
RS 7
\ : B UNSPSC Code 39101619

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Approx Initial Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Beam Angle
Rated Life
Special Desc

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

120

15

Medium Screw (E26)
PAR 30LN

5.12/130

3.82/97

725

4100

>80

100°

8,000

Do Not Dim

-23° C (-9° F) to 60° C (140° F)
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